
John Lewis Stock Number 54630615 

Name Seasonal Cheer Gift Box 

Contents 

Buiteman Cheddar Biscuits 75g- red box 
Hawkens Original Grantham Gingerbread 115g 
Yorkshire Crisps Tomato, Basil & Mozzarella 95g 
Anakena Vinedos De Chile Merlot 750ml 
Cambrook Christmas Nuts 75g jar 
Stas Milk Chocolate Bauble with White Chocolate Straight 
Drizzle and Sprinkles 80g 
Radfords Handmade West Country Christmas Pudding Fudge - 
Gold Holly & Berry 150g 
Grandma Wild's Alcohol Free 4 Luxury Mince Pies - Gold Holly 
and Berry Box 

Net Quantity Individual product weights 

Manufacturer’s name and address Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd 

Suitable for vegetarians N 

Suitable for vegans  N  

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers N 

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers N 

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers N 

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers N 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers N 

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers N 

Free from alcohol N 

Free from artificial flavours N 

Free from artificial colours N 

Refer to following sheets for individual product information. 
All information has been provided by the product manufacturers/suppliers and is correct at 
time of publication. 
If you have a specific dietary requirement, we ask you to remain especially vigilant and to 
closely observe the individual nutrient and allergen information which exists on all of the 
individual components of the gift, prior to consumption. 
If you have any doubts whatsoever as to whether the content may potentially be harmful to 
your health please refrain from consuming. 



Manufacturer's Name and Address Buiteman BV, Mon Plaisir 93, 4879 AM, Etten Leur, The Netherlands, 4879

May contain statements   Tree Nuts  Sesame 

Country of Origin The Netherlands

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place.

Instructions for use n/a

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review: 19/03/2019 Version No.: V228/08/2019 08:47:00

John Lewis Stock Number 1

Ingredients WHEAT flour, vegetable oils and fats (rapeseed, palm), matured Cheddar cheese (MILK)
(22%), barn EGG, yeast, dried MILK, salt, sugar, potato starch, emulsifier: E471, spices,
yeast extract, colour: paprika extract, acidity regulator: citric acid, natural flavouring.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Of which sugars 0.9

Energy (kj/kcal) 2283 / 548

Fat 35

Of which saturated 15

Carbohydrate 44

Protein 13

Fibre

Salt 2.4

Alcoholic Strength

Name Buiteman Cheddar Biscuits 75g- red box



Alcoholic Strength 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Free from alcohol Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes



Manufacturer's Name and Address Hawkens Gingerbread, The Gingerbread Bakery, 28 London Road, Grantham, 
Lincs, United Kingdom, Ng31 6EJ

May contain statements

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Cool dry place out of direct sunlight once open in an airtight container

Instructions for use N/a

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review: 19/03/2019 Version No.: V2 28/08/2019 08:47:00

John Lewis Stock Number 1

Ingredients Ingredients:-   Flour (WHEAT), sugar, butter (MILK), vegetable fat (palm, rapeseed, 
sunflower), golden syrup, black treacle (SULPHITES),  EGG,  bicarbonate of soda, baking 
powder (WHEAT), ground ginger (1%), salt,

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Of which sugars 48.1

Energy (kj/kcal) 2234 / 532

Fat 20.6

Of which saturated 13

Carbohydrate 80

Protein 5.7

Fibre 1.4

Salt 0.3

Alcoholic Strength

Name Hawkens Original Grantham Gingerbread 115g



Alcoholic Strength 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Free from alcohol Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes



Manufacturer's Name and Address The Yorkshire Crisp Company Ltd, Units 1 - 4 Waleswood Industrial Estate, 
Waleswood Road, Sheffield, South Yorkshire, United Kingdom, S26 5PY

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place

Instructions for use NA

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review: 19/03/2019 Version No.: V228/08/2019 08:47:00

John Lewis Stock Number 1

Ingredients Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Whey powder, Salt, Tomato (15%), Cheese Powder, Sour Cream 
Powder, Dextrose, Skimmed MILK Powder, Sugar, Basil (4.8%), Yeast Extract, Lactose,
Balsamic Vinnegar (Red Wine Vinegar, Grape Must) Powder, Dried Lemon Juice, Dried 
Cheese (Mozzarella Cheese, Cheese) Powder (1%)

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Of which sugars 3.3

Energy (kj/kcal) 2148.8 / 513

Fat 24.4

Of which saturated 5.8

Carbohydrate 65.9

Protein 7.5

Fibre 3.5

Salt 1.7

Alcoholic Strength

Name Yorkshire Crisps Tomato, Basil & Mozzarella 95g



Alcoholic Strength 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Free from alcohol Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes



Manufacturer's Name and Address The Park, Kings Weston Lane, Avonmouth, Bristol, United Kingdom, BS11 9FG

May contain statements  Eggs   Milk 

Country of Origin Chile

Storage Instructions Best enjoyed young

Instructions for use -

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review: 19/03/2019 Version No.: V2 04/06/2020 09:31:00

John Lewis Stock Number 1

Ingredients Contains SULPHITES

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

Alcoholic Strength 13

Suitable for vegetarians No

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours No

Free from alcohol No

Free from artificial colours No

Name Anakena Vinedos De Chile Merlot 750ml



Manufacturer's Name and Address Cambrook Foods, Unit B1, Howard Tenens Estate, Macadam Way, Andover, 
Hampshire, UK, SP10 3LF

May contain statements   Tree Nuts 

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Cool & dry, Under 23°C, Away from heat or direct sunlight

Instructions for use Eat as a snack anytime

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review: 19/03/2019 Version No.: V204/06/2020 09:31:00

John Lewis Stock Number 1

Ingredients 62.4% PEANUTS, 15.8% Corn, 11.1% Sugar, 3.4% SESAME Seeds, Sugar, Salt, Dried 
SOY Sauce (Contains: SOY Beans, Spirit Vinegar), Garlic, Onion, Chilli, Tomato Powder, 
Red Bell Pepper, Spices, Rapeseed Oil, Natural Flavouring, Honey, Sunflower Oil, 
Maltodextrin, Paprika, Cumin, Oregano, Yeast Extract, Paprika Oil. Acidity Regulator: 
Citric Acid. Colour: Paprika Extract. Stabiliser: Gum Arabic.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

Alcoholic Strength 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Free from alcohol Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Name Cambrook Christmas Nuts 75g jar



Manufacturer's Name and Address The Stas Partnership Ltd, Unit 19 Hailey Road Business Park, Erith, Kent, UK, 
DA18 4AA

May contain statements   Tree Nuts Peanuts  

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Cool (17 °C ) Dry (RH60%) away from direct sunlight

Instructions for use Hang on Christmas tree, then unwrap and eat.

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review: 19/03/2019 Version No.: V228/08/2019 08:47:00

John Lewis Stock Number 1

Ingredients Sugar Cocoa Butter Whole MILK Powder  Cocoa Mass Sprinkles : Sugar, Cocoa Mass, 
Low Fat Cocoa Powder, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla 
Flavour Coconut Oil Emulsifier SOYA Lecithin Natural Vanilla Flavouring Bronze 
Powder - Iron Oxides (E172)

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Of which sugars 49.6

Energy (kj/kcal) 2370 / 566

Fat 36.8

Of which saturated 22.4

Carbohydrate 50.6

Protein 7

Fibre 0

Salt 0.2

Alcoholic Strength

Name Stas Milk Chocolate Bauble with White Chocolate Straight Drizzle and Sprinkles 80g



Alcoholic Strength 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Free from alcohol Yes

Free from artificial colours No



Manufacturer's Name and Address Radford's Fine Fudge, The Sugar Mill, Matts Lane, Stoke Sub Hamdon, 
Somerset, United Kingdom, TA14 6QE

May contain statements   Tree Nuts Peanuts  

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight.

Instructions for use N/A

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review: 19/03/2019 Version No.: V228/08/2019 08:47:00

John Lewis Stock Number 1

Ingredients Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Full Fat Condensed MILK, Dried Vine Fruits and Mixed Peel (7%) 
(in variable portions: Sultanas, Raisins, Currants, Orange and Lemon Peel), Butter (MILK), 
Ground Mixed Spice, Salt. For Allergens, see ingredients in Bold. May also contain 
TreeNUTS and PEANUTS.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Of which sugars 72.6

Energy (kj/kcal) 1667 / 403

Fat 8.5

Of which saturated 4.1

Carbohydrate 85.7

Protein 1.1

Fibre 0

Salt 0.2

Alcoholic Strength

Name Radfords Handmade West Country  Christmas Pudding Fudge - Gold Holly & Berry 150g



Alcoholic Strength 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Free from alcohol Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes



Manufacturer's Name and Address Grandma Wilds, The Bakery, Millennium Business park The Bakery, Millennium 
Business park Station road, Steeton, BD20 6RB, , Keighley, West Yorkshire, 
United Kingdom, BD20 6RB

May contain statements  Eggs  Milk  Mustard Tree Nuts Peanuts Sesame Soybeans Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide

Country of Origin Uk

Storage Instructions Storage Conditions: Store in a cool dry place avoiding direct sunlight. Once 
opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within 7 days.

Instructions for use Directions: 1.	Pre-heat oven to 180◦C (356◦F) Gas Mark 4. 2.	Remove all 
packaging, except foil container. 3.	Place on a baking tray on the middle oven 
shelf. 4.	Reheat for 8-10 minutes. Fan assisted ovens may require less time.

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review: 19/03/2019 Version No.: V228/08/2019 08:47:00

John Lewis Stock Number 1

Ingredients Mincemeat (53%) (Sugar, Apple, Vine Fruits (33%) (Sunflower Oil), Mixed Peel (Orange 
Peel, Glucose Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Lemon Peel, Acidity Regulator Citric Acid), 
Vegetable Suet (Palm Oil, Rice Flour, Sunflower Oil), Acidity Regulator Acetic Acid, Mixed 
Spice (Coriander Seed, Ginger, Cassia, Caraway Seed), Roast BARLEY Malt Extract, Salt, 
Lemon Oil), WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), 
Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed, Water, Salt, Natural Flavouring), Maize Starch, Invert 
Sugar Syrup.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Of which sugars 6.2

Energy (kj/kcal) 1587 / 377

Fat 15

Of which saturated 5.9

Carbohydrate 60

Protein 2.6

Fibre 1.4

Salt 0.14

Name Grandma Wild's Alcohol Free 4 Luxury Mince Pies - Gold Holly and Berry Box 0g



Alcoholic Strength 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Free from alcohol Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes
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